COMMUNITY MEMO OF UNDERSTANDING

Kiwanis Club Children's Clinic And AWSYC Head Start Program

Kiwanis Club Children's Clinic will assist Head Start families at Ann Windle SYC with the following:

Medical Assistance/Primary Health Care Dental Assistance

Kiwanis Club Children's Clinic will also assist in referring income and age eligible clients with children to Ann Windle SYC, Head Start Program.

Social Service Specialist will refer families from the Head Start Program that are identified as needing assistance to Kiwanis Club Children's Clinic.

Each agency may work cooperatively in other areas as may be mutually agreed upon.

	Start Date:	Nov. 30, 2014	End Date:	Nov. 30, 2015	
Robin Meyer				Date	
1001 N. Elm Stree	et				
Denton, TX 7620	1				
(940)387-6323					
Board President				Date	
Denton ISD					